FOOD
  PHFS10
PLUTONE BIO
PVC FOOD S & D HOSE
Conforming Standards: FDA Title 21 CFR Item 177.2600
European Directive 10/2011
Classes A/B/C for Food Contact
USP Class VI
Temperature -10°C to +60°C
Cover: Transparent; Plasticised PVC
Tube: Transparent; Plasticised PVC
Reinforcement: Steel Spiral Helix
Applications: Particularly suited for suction and delivery of
liquids and dry materials. Resistant to atmospheric agents and
most chemicals.
  Part Number Size Hose I.D (mm) Hose O.D (mm) WP (psi) BP (psi) Weight kg/mtr
PHFS10-010 10 9.5 14.9 100 500 0.15
PHFS10-012 12 12.7 18.1 90 450 0.18
PHFS10-016 16 15.9 21.9 90 450 0.25
PHFS10-019 19 19.1 26.1 75 375 0.35
PHFS10-025 25 25.4 33.4 75 375 0.50
PHFS10-032 32 32.1 40.8 60 300 0.65
PHFS10-038 38 38.1 47.1 60 300 0.80
PHFS10-051 51 50.8 61.8 60 300 1.24
PHFS10-076 76 76.1 91.2 55 275 2.20
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
M